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40
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–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Unit

 
of

 
measure

 
for

 
 

quantities
 

  
0736

  
Quantity

 
produced

 
for

 
 

all
 
purposes

 

  
0733

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

  
Quantity   

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0732

  
0731

 
1000

 
blocks

 
short

 
tons

 
327320

 
0100

 
6

 
327331

 
0111

 
0

 
327331

 
0211

 
8

 
327331

 
0311

 
6

 
327331

 
0611

 
9

 
327999

 
0211

 
2

 
212312

 
0100

 
1

 
212313

 
0100

 
9

 
212319

 
0121

 
2

 
212321

 
3111

 
6

 
212321

 
3221

 
3

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
Ready-mixed concrete

 
.........

 
Concrete brick and block

 
 
Structural block

 
 
Lightweight units (units made
with concrete weighing less
than 105 lb per cubic foot (dry
weight))

 
..............

 
Mediumweight units (units
made with concrete weighing
at least 105 lb but less than
125 lb per cubic foot (dry
weight))

 
..............

 
Normalweight units (units
made with concrete weighing
at least 125 lb per cubic foot
(dry weight))

 
...........

 
Concrete brick

 
............

 
Dry-mixed concrete materials
(prepackaged sand, gravel, mortar,
and cement premixes)

 
.........

 
Crushed and broken stone, including
riprap

 
 
Limestone (including dolomite,
cement rocks, marl, travertine, and
calcareous tufa)

 
...........

 
Granite (including gneiss, syenite,
and diorite)

 
..............

 
Other stone (including slate,
marble, trap rock, sandstone,
quartz, and miscellaneous types of
stone)

 
.................

 
Construction sand (washed, screened,
or otherwise treated)

 
..........

 
Construction gravel (washed,
screened, or otherwise treated)

 
....

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Unit

 
of

 
measure

 
for

 
 

quantities
 

  
0736

  
Quantity

 
produced

 
for

 
 

all
 
purposes

 

  
0733

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

  
Quantity   

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0732

  
0731

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
000930

 
0000

 
8

 
000999

 
8000

 
5

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
21

 

  
 
All other products made in this
establishment - Specify and report
each product with sales value
of $50,000 or more that cannot
be assigned to one of the "listed
products and services". For all
remaining products, write "Other" and
report a single total value.

 

 
Contract work - Receipts for work
done for others on their materials
(Specify products worked on and kind
of work.) 

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts, including
receipts for repair work, sales of
scrap and refuse, etc.

 
..........

 
Resales - Sales of products bought
and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
........

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.
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32
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65

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


