	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEI	PTS, OR REVENU	JE	1	1			
No.	Products and services	Census product code	Unit of measure for	Quantity produced for		1	and other /alue, f.o.b.	
Line	0734	0730	quantities	all purposes	Quantity	\$ Bil. 0731	Mil.	Thou
			0700	0733	0732	0/31		
1	Ready-mixed concrete	327320 0100 6	↑					
	Concrete brick and block Structural block					D	\mathbb{N}	
	Lightweight units (units made							
	with concrete weighing less than 105 lb per cubic foot (dry							
2	weight))	32/33 012 0	V M		nT		DK.	
	Mediumweight units (unit)	FOI	1000 blocks) KE			
	made with concrete weighter at least 105 lb but less than			H I				
_	125 lb per cubic foot (dry 👝							
3	weight))	827 31 02 1 8						
	Normalweight units (units							
_	made with concrete weighing at least 125 lb per cubic foot							
4	(dry weight))	327331 0311 6	★					
5	Concrete brick	327331 0611 9						
	Dry-mixed concrete materials							
6	(prepackaged sand, gravel, mortar, and cement premixes)	327999 0211 2						
-			▲					
	Crushed and broken stone, including riprap							
	Limestone (including dolomite,							
7	cement rocks, marl, travertine, and calcareous tufa)	212312 0100 1						
	Cremite /including gracies evenite							
8	Granite (including gneiss, syenite, and diorite)	212313 0100 9						
	Other stone (including slate,		short tons					
	marble, trap rock, sandstone,							
9	quartz, and miscellaneous types of stone)	212319 0121 2				1		
	Construction sand (washed, screened,							
10	or otherwise treated)	212321 3111 6						
	Construction gravel (washed,						1 1	
11	screened, or otherwise treated)	212321 3221 3	⊥		1	1	1	1

32771040

CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

Page 4

	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEI	PTS, OR REVENU	JE - Continu	ed	1			
No.		Census product	Unit of	Quantity	Products	1	and other re	
Line N	Products and services	code	measure for quantities	produced for all purposes	Quantity	\$ Bil.	alue, f.o.b. Mil.	Diant Th
Ē	0734	0730	0736	0733	0732	0731		
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.							
12		18						
		26						
13		34						
14			1					
15		42						
16		59						
17		67						
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)					6		
18		000930 0000 8						
19	Miscellaneous receipts, including receipts for repair work, sales of scrap and refuse, etc.	000999 8000 5						
20	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly	000999 8900 6						
21	TOTAL (Should equal ④, line A)	770000 0000 8						
23	-28 Not Applicable.							

29 OP	PERA	HONAL																	
Ac (M	tivity 1ark "	that be X" only	st descr ONE bo	ibes thi <i>x.)</i>	is esta	ıblish	ment's	statu	s at th	ie end c	of 200)2							
001	1	In ope	eration		0013	ר 🗆	Tempora	arily	or sea	sonally	inact	ive							
0012	2	Under develo explo	constru opment, ation	iction, or	0014 [[] 0015 [[]		Ceased Sold or Give dat and mai	lease te at	d to a right A	nother o A <i>ND ent</i>	opera ter ne	tor -	 ne	→ →	0018	Month	Day		Yea
	00	60 Name	of new of	owner o	r opera	ator				0061	Empl	oyer Ic	entificati	on Nu	ımber				
											Enter owne	rEIN o er <i>(9 di</i>	new new —			-			
	00	62 Mailir	ng addres	s (numt	per and	d stree	et, P.O. E	Box, et	tc.)	I									
	00		own, villa	age, etc.									0064 St	ate oc	065 ZI	P Code		Î	
30 CE	RTIF	CATION	۱ - This ۱	report i	s subs	stanti	ally acc	curate	e and v	was pre	parec	d in ac	cordanc	e wit	h the	e instru	uctions		
Is the tin		eriod co	vered by	/ this re	eport a	a cale		ear?	[FROM	N	d in ac Aonth	cordanc			e instru TO 0071	octions	1	Yea
Is the tin	me pe Yes	eriod co ºº	vered by	/ this re No - En	eport a ter tim	a cale ne pe	endar ye	ear?	[FROM	№ 070					то	1	1	Yea
Is the tin 0078	me pe Yes	eriod co oo eerson to	vered by	y this re No - En regardin	eport a ter tim	a cale ne pe	endar ye riod co t	ear?	1	FROM	№ 070		Year		7	то	Month	1	